expondo SKU 10250263 Spare parts palodraoze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Ty
?j{} Uchwyt z paskiem
E? ' 19007125 handle with strap e 17
Griff mit Riemen

) I

== Rura metalowa z dwoma

19008382 otworarm 57'cm e 9
g% Metal pipe with two holes

57cm

== Opakowanie zewnetrzne
19008469 145x17x27 e 0
Outer packaging 145x17x27

]

w= Biatyt ik plastik
19008707 |a.y QCZI‘]I. plastikowy .6
B White plastic connector

19009070 (= Ko’rkc? plastikowe o2
g2 Plastic wheel




Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

w= Sruba krzyzakowa M6x40 z
nakretkg samokontrujgcg

19010993 M6 [16] e 1

Cross head screw M6x40
with self-locking nut M6 [16]

4
B

Trzpien metalowy [9.2]
Metal pin [9.2]

19010994

/)
W1

Plastikowy bloczek
19010995 mocujacy [9.4] e 2
g8 Plastic fastening block [9.4]

== Sruba krzyzakowa M6x16 z
podktadkg metalowg

19010996 [9.5/9.6] e 3

Cross head screw M6x16
with metal washer [9.5;9.6]

/)
W

W 1

II"" . .
F 19012134 Koto do napedzania rolki e 0
@ 2 Roller drive wheel

e 19013151 Rura teleskopowa fi 8,1cm

v)
L

Telescopic tube fi 8,1 cm



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Rura teleskopowa fi 7,6cm

. (=
== 19013152 _ ] e 0
B Telescopic tube fi 7,6cm
19013153 == Sruba rnontazowa M6X6 . 23
g8 Mounting screw M6x6
== Ramie 38
19013528 amis secm o1
B¥ 38cm frame
Ramie 45
19013529 = omieseam o2
B 45cm frame
19013530 == Koncowka mechan?zmu o5
g8 End of the mechanism
w= OS do két
19013531 > 40 KO o3
5 Wheel axle




Product image SKU number

19013532

19016330

19016927

19021884

19024671

Product name

Koncdwka mechanizmu z
rgczka

Handle end of mechanism

Zaslepka metalowa do kota
Metal end cap for the wheel

Element paska - zacisk
Belt component - clamp

Zestaw montazowy
Mounting set

Plastikowa n6zka podstawy
Plastic feet for base

Available quantity



